

	Kenora Senior Men’s Curling
Round 3- February- March 2021

	Randy Baird
Rob Ronnebeck
Jim Quinn
Randy Kuka
	464-5215
468-3630
548-4460
468-5814
	Randy Ronnebeck
Leo Heyens
Clayton Smithson
Perry Frattini
	467-2870
407-1301
464-4919
468-6112

	Randy Seller
Peter Fox
Terry Canfield
	468-7664
407-1999
468-7799
	Peter Miault
Denise Miault
George Herbacz
	548-1687
548-1687
456-3769

	Greg Shield
Bernie Altman
Chris VWalleghem
Orlando Mejia
	467-7021
548-5871
468-7670
407-4431
	John Barr
Alex Faulds
Ken Lund

	548-5039
468-9495
464-0952


	Herm Phinney
Russel Garneys
Rob Stasiuk
	547-2362
466-7023
468-4339
	Bob Hensrud
Jim Hodges
Jim Rivington
John Hodges
	466-1605
4319991534
466-8804
467-8308

	Myron Bowen
Gord Lemaistre
Rob Moorley
Doug Coolidge
	468-6317
548-5390
468-9613
407-0069
	Joe Boucher
Don Paterson
Gord Nordstrom
Jim Hook
	548-3659
548-8348
547-2293
547-8770

	Each team, including 3 person teams, plays 8 rocks per end.



Spares: Bob Stout 548-5357 Randy Franchuk 468-4658 (Thursday only)
           Mark Bechard 548-2627

Please curl with regard to the covid-19 guidance and if you don’t feel well, please stay home until you feel better
Games start at 930 am on curling sheets 1, 3, 4 and 6 and 945 am on sheets 2 and 5- please start on time at the scheduled time
Please advise your team members when you are absent and, as a curling courtesy, fill in absentee players from the bye team first, then from the spare list so that your team and the opposition are able to play scheduled games.

If you’re unable to do that, call Don Paterson at 548-8348 so we can shuffle players ahead of time in order to have no defaults and allow everyone to play.




  

